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DC Billing Service  837P Clinard, Michelle 8774947633 888 W MARKET ST STE 400 
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

NCO EPALS  276, 277, 837I O'Connell, Linda 8006332243 linda.o'connell@ncogroup.com 20401 N 29TH AVE STE 110 
PHOENIX, AZ 85027

Emdeon  270, 271, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Jackson, Julie 6159323419 jujackson@emdeon.com 3055 LEBANON PIKE STE 1000 
NASHVILLE, TN 37214

Medical Billing 
Solutions, Inc.

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 820, 834, 835, 837I, 837P Ahlers, Debra 6053351079 mbsdka@sdnet.net 401 E 8TH ST STE 221 
SIOUX FALLS, SD 57103

Anesthesia 
Billing, Inc.

 835, 837P Grubbs, Wayne 3172280857 wayneg@tksoftwareinc.com 11495 N PENNSYLVANIA ST STE 
240 
CARMEL, IN 46032

NHI Billing 
Services

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 820, 834, 835, 837D, 837I, 837P Hicks, Lauren 8006453055 admin@nhibilling.com 2010 W WHISPERING WIND DR 
PHOENIX, AZ 85085

ZirMed Inc.  270, 271, 276, 277, 835, 837I, 837P Hatfield, Charles 5026575582 Charles.hatfield@zirmed.com 888 W MARKET ST STE 400 
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

MeccaTech Inc. 
dba Go Solutions 
Group Inc

 270, 271, 834, 835, 837P Benzler, Mindy 5178536556 5840 ENTERPRISE DR 
LANSING, MI 48911

Infinedi, LLC  277U, 835, 837P Schmidt, Anjanett 8006888087 InfinediPayerContact@infinedi.net 1437 S BOULDER AVE STE 1030 
TULSA, OK 74119

Medi-Bill 
Systems

 270, 271, 835, 837I, 837P Lukowski, Ryen 4028969901 ryen@hcis-mbs.com 450 REGENCY PKWY STE 100 
OMAHA, NE 68114

Dominion 
Medical 
Management, 
Inc.

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 834, 835, 837P Hardy, June 4143595722 june.hardy@dominion-medical.com 10850 W PARK PL STE 1100 
MILWAUKEE, WI 53224

WesDak Medical 
Billing

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 820, 834, 835, 837P Baker, Julie 6052555507 julieb@mt-rushmore.net PO BOX 9008 
RAPID CITY, SD 57709

eProvider 
Solutions, LLC

 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Fodness, Jill 6053230800 jfodness@eprovidersolutions.com 5024 S BUR OAK PL STE 211 
SIOUX FALLS, SD 57108

TriZetto Provider  270, 271, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Sheer, Linda 8009693666 linda.sheer@trizetto.com 501 N BROADWAY FL 3 
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Solutions, LLC SAINT LOUIS, MO 63102

Debra L Jensen  270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 835, 837P Jensen, Debra 6054308749 dlbe@rap.midco.net 4663 TWILIGHT DR 
RAPID CITY, SD 57703

Oahe Health 
Management

 270, 271, 276, 277, 278, 834, 837D, 837I, 837P Sajja, Sudheer 6052220293 sudheer@oahehealth.com 120 N EUCLID AVE 
PIERRE, SD 57501

GHN Online  277U, 835, 837P Cox, David 9723855514 dcox@ghnonline.com 12655 N CENTRAL EXPY STE 550 
DALLAS, TX 75243

XIFIN, Inc.  276, 277, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Warner, Matt 8584362912 submissions@xifin.com 3394 CARMEL MOUNTAIN RD STE 
200 
SAN DIEGO, CA 92121

Trinity 
Healthcare 
Resources LLC

 270, 271 Lehmann, Jason 5122639831 jlehmann@trinity-hcr.com 13420 GALLERIA CIR STE A220 
AUSTIN, TX 78738

Medidal 
Corporation

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Hargrave, John 8128414078 jhargrave@medidal.com 155 N MICHIGAN AVE STE 707 
CHICAGO, IL 60601

Black Hills 
Medical Billing, 
LLC

 276, 277, 837P Rowland, Mark 6053428028 andrea@blackhillsmedicalbilling.com PO BOX 9577 
RAPID CITY, SD 57709

Passport Health 
Communications, 
Inc.

 270, 271, 276, 277, 278 Keller, Rebecca 6152612676 720 COOL SPRINGS BLVD STE 200 
FRANKLIN, TN 37067

ViaTrack Systems  270, 271, 276, 277, 835, 837I, 837P Link, Ricky 7063963409 issues@viatrack.com 2840 HILLCREEK DR 
AUGUSTA, GA 30909

TKSoftware, Inc.  276, 277, 835, 837I, 837P Grubbs, Wayne 3172280857 wayneg@tksoftwareinc.com 11495 N PENNSYLVANIA ST STE 
240 
CARMEL, IN 46032

Rycan 
Technologies

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Engler, Alicia 8002013324 edi@rycan.com 349 W MAIN ST STE 4 
MARSHALL, MN 56258

ClaimRemedi  277U, 835, 837D, 837I, 837P Sheppard, Leiona 8007638484 LSheppard@claimremedi.com 422 LARKFIELD CTR # 282 
SANTA ROSA, CA 95403

NCO EPALS  276, 277, 837I Cole, Susan 8006332243 susan.cole@ncogroup.com 20401 N 29TH AVE STE 110 
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PHOENIX, AZ 85027

NCO EPALS  834 Zaso, Cndy 8006332243 cindy.zaso@ncogroup.com 20401 N 29TH AVE STE 110 
PHOENIX, AZ 85027

Dakota Business 
Services

 837P Drew, Tami 6059771250 edisupport@foxfiresg.com 3605 W TEEM DR 
SIOUX FALLS, SD 57107

The SSI Group  835, 837I, 837P Kossow, Joan 2513450000 joan.kossow@ssigroup.com 4721 MORRISON DR 
MOBILE, AL 36609

Quadax  835, 837P Termeer, Hank 4407776305 MaryRezebke@Quadax.om 7500 OLD OAK BLVD 
CLEVELAND, OH 44130

Black Hills 
Medical Billing 
LLC

 837P Rowland, Mark 6053428028 andrea@blackhillsmedicalbilling.com PO BOX 9577 
RAPID CITY, SD 57709

PNC Healthcare 
Services

 835, 837I, 837P Davis, Regina 9186309419 regina.davis@pnc.com 500 1ST AVE 
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219

Med Pro Medical 
Management, 
LLC

 270, 276, 277, 278 Emerson, Lisa 5089461665 lemerson@medicalbillingpro.com 54 MAIN ST UNIT 10 
LAKEVILLE, MA 02347

Blumberg Ribner, 
Inc.

 270, 271 Weinstein, Zev 3105511925 zweinstein@bricare.com 315 S BEVERLY DR STE 505 
BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212

HEW  270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Knicely, Karla 8775655457 kknicely@hewedi.com 2525 COLONIAL DR STE A 
HELENA, MT 59601

A PLUS MEDICAL 
BILLING

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 835, 837P CARBAJAL, TRISTA 6052095125 4408 W MAIN ST 
RAPID CITY, SD 57702

EMSBILLING 
SERVICES INC

 276 DOLLEN, LISA 4025724019 lisa@emsbillingservices.com PO BOX 641880 
OMAHA, NE 68164

Capario  835, 837P Services, Payer 8005866938 PayerServices@Capario.com 1901 E ALTON AVE STE 100 
SANTA ANA, CA 92705

The SSI Group  835, 837I, 837P Hopper, Alicia 2513450000 alicia.hopper@ssigroup.com 4721 MORRISON DR 
MOBILE, AL 36609

The SSI Group  835, 837I, 837P Blossom, Mark 2513450000 mark.blossom@ssigroup.com 4721 MORRISON DR 

Run Date: 05/29/2015
Run Time: 10:14 AM

Page 3 of 7 User ID: System Generated



SD MEDX
Trading Partner List

 
Date: 05/29/2015

Frequency: Daily
Report Number: OM4-MP-131

Agency Name EDI Transaction List EDI Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Email Contact Address

MOBILE, AL 36609

E A Medical 
Billing

 270, 276, 820, 834, 837P DuPree, Debbie 8777553508 debbie.dupree@eamedbill.com PO BOX 39179 
PHOENIX, AZ 85069

Healthcare 
Payment 
Specialists, LLC

 270, 271 Doze, Todd 8172327519 tdoze@healthcarepayment.com 8401 JACKSBORO HWY STE 550 
FORT WORTH, TX 76135

HMS Midwest, 
LLC

 270, 271, 276, 834, 835, 837P Freeze, Tracy 2199268320 tracy@hmsmidwest.com PO BOX 2257 
CHESTERTON, IN 46304

QuadraMed  276, 277, 835, 837I, 837P Peterson, Keith 8168918444 kpeterson@healthfusion.com 851 NW 45TH ST STE 310 
KANSAS CITY, MO 64116

GREAT LAKES 
BILLING 
SERVICES

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 820, 834, 835, 837I GARIBAY, MELISSA 3124911848 MGARIBAY@GLBILLING.COM 322 S. GREEN STREET 
CHICAGO, IL 60607

RelayHealth, 
division of 
McKesson 
Technologies Inc.

 835, 837I, 837P Hird, Mary 5635854406 mary.hird@relayhealth.com 301 DATA CT # IADU-DC2 
DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JLS PHYSICIAN 
BILLING

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 820, 834, 835, 837D, 837I, 837P STEINBACHER, 
JANICE

4175532387 JSTEIN@JLSPHYSBILL.COM 2015 CAROLINA PLACE 
JOPLIN, MO 64801

Medone Billing 
Services LLC

 837P Gerber, James 7124772213 jim@gerberins.net 914 HOLDER ST 
PO 157 
LARCHWOOD, IA 51241

The SSI Group  835, 837I, 837P Hickman, Sandy 2513450000 sandy.hickman@ssigroup.com 4721 MORRISON DR 
MOBILE, AL 36609

CPSI  270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 835, 837I, 837P Cranford, Brian 2516624078 brian@cpsinet.com 6600 WALL ST 
MOBILE, AL 36695

Pacific EDI, Inc  270, 271, 276, 277, 278 Dobson, Tracy 5093449924 tdobson@pacificedi.com 157 S HOWARD ST STE 405 
SPOKANE, WA 99201

ViaTrack Systems  270, 271, 276, 277, 835, 837I, 837P Frazier, Tammy 7062881010 enroll@viatrack.com 2840 HILLCREEK DR 
AUGUSTA, GA 30909

i-Plexus  837P Riceberg, Sherry 8002798390 1931 NW MILITARY HWY STE 225 
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Solutions 
Incorporated

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78213

GREAT LAKES 
BILLING 
SERVICES

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 820, 834, 835, 837I SALGADO, CINDY 3124911852 CSALGAO@GLBILLING.COM 322 S GREEN STREET 
CHICAGO, IL 60607

ClaimRemedi  276, 277, 277U, 835, 837D, 837I, 837P Zong, Bin 8007638484 BZong@claimremedi.com 422 LARKFIELD CTR # 282 
SANTA ROSA, CA 95403

nuesoft  277U, 820, 835, 837P sadequee, amimul 6783031140 edi@nuesoft.com 1685 TERRELL MILL RD SE 
MARIETTA, GA 30067

TriZetto Provider 
Solutions, LLC

 270, 271, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Burton, Linda 8009693666 linda.burton@trizetto.com 501 N BROADWAY FL 3 
SAINT LOUIS, MO 63102

Practice Insight  270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Johnson, Martha 7133336000 mjohnson@practiceinsight.net 1 GREENWAY PLZ STE 350 
HOUSTON, TX 77046

Practice Insight  270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Dept, Enrollment 7133336000 enrollment@practiceinsight.net 1 GREENWAY PLZ STE 350 
HOUSTON, TX 77046

PROFESSIONAL 
BUSINESS 
SERVICES

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 835, 837P ERKS, ANGELA 4024897131 erks@pbssite.com 7700 A ST 
LINCOLN, NE 68510

On Demand LLC  837P Fraley, Karen 2089475390 kfraley@ondemandidaho.com 13960 W WAINWRIGHT DR 
BOISE, ID 83713

QuadraMed  276, 277, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Carl, Samantha 8168918444 scarl@healthfusion.com 851 NW 45TH ST STE 3210 
KANSAS CITY, MO 64116

GREAT LAKES 
BILLING 
SERVICES

 270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 820, 834, 835, 837I PALOMINO, SUE 3124911848 SPALOMINO@GLBILLING.COM 322 S GREEN STREET 
CHICAGO, IL 60607

ClaimLynx, Inc  270, 271, 276, 277, 278, 835, 837I, 837P Campbell, Russel 9525935969 info@claimlynx.com 10700 OLD COUNTY ROAD 15 STE 
200 
PLYMOUTH, MN 55441

Infinedi, LLC  277U, 835, 837P Foster, Nelly 8006888087 payerapproval@infinedi.net 1437 S BOULDER AVE STE 1030 
TULSA, OK 74119

Infinedi, LLC  277U, 835, 837P Waken, R Wally 8006888087 Robert.Waken@infinedi.net 1437 S BOULDER AVE STE 1030 
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TULSA, OK 74119

Availity LLC  270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 835, 837I, 837P Sistrunk, Melissa 9723836467 msistrunk@availity.com 10752 DEERWOOD PARK BLVD STE 
110 
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

Cortex EDI, Inc.  270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 835, 837D, 837I, 837P N, Galit 7145298560 galit@cortexedi.com 1522 N RAYMOND AVE 
FULLERTON, CA 92831

Office Ally LLC  277U, 835, 837P Waclawsky, Dan 3609757000 dan.waclawsky@officeally.com PO BOX 872020 
VANCOUVER, WA 98687

Anesthesia 
Billing, Inc.

 837P Burns, Sheila 3162813716 sburns@anesthesiabilling.com PO BOX 388 
NEWTON, KS 67114

APS Medical 
Billing

 270, 276, 277, 835, 837P Neiling, Tim 8002888325 tsneiling@apsmedbill.com 5620 SOUTHWYCK BLVD 
TOLEDO, OH 43614

FoxFire Systems 
Group

 270, 271, 276, 277, 835, 837I, 837P Smith, Nanette 6059771250 edisupport@foxfiresg.com 3605 W TEEM DR 
SIOUX FALLS, SD 57107

Blumberg Ribner, 
Inc.

 270, 271 Cohen, Moshe 3105511925 mcohen@bricare.com 315 S BEVERLY DR STE 505 
BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212

OmniSYS LLC  277U, 837P Dixon, Kelly 9034550461 kelly_dixon@omnisys-llc.com 501 AIR PARK AVE 
GREENVILLE, TX 75402

Zotec Partners 
LLC

 270, 271, 277U, 835, 837P Husted, Brian 3178054153 bhusted@zotecpartners.com 11460 N MERIDIAN ST 
CARMEL, IN 46032

Dorado Systems, 
LLC

 270, 271 Malcarney, Joe 8563540048 Joseph.malcarney@doradosystems.com 30 WASHINGTON AVE 
HADDONFIELD, NJ 08033

QuadraMed  276, 277, 835, 837I, 837P Johnson, Tracy 8009599120 tjohnson@healthfusion.com 851 NW 45TH ST STE 310 
KANSAS CITY, MO 64116

Infinedi, LLC  277U, 835, 837P Acee, Paul 8006888087 Paul.Acee@infinedi.net 1437 S BOULDER AVE STE 1030 
TULSA, OK 74119

GREAT LAKES 
MEDICAL 
BILLING, LLC

 270, 271, 276, 277, 834, 837P LOTTMAN, HOLLY 8776925484 HOLLY@GREATLAKESMB.COM PO BOX 9 
NISSWA, MN 56468

Cardon  270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 278, 820, 834, 835, 837I Brown, Jaime 8662294006 jbrown@nballc.com 11024 N 28TH DR 
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Healthcare Inc. PHOENIX, AZ 85029

Electronic 
Network Systems 
Inc., an Ingenix 
Company

 835, 837P Jefferson, Cecilia 7192774545 cjefferson@enshealth.com 1755 TELSTAR DR STE 400 
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 80920

Office Ally LLC  277U, 835, 837P Service, Customer 8665754120 support@officeally.com PO BOX 872020 
VANCOUVER, WA 98687

Practice Insight  270, 271, 276, 277, 277U, 835, 837I, 837P Manning, Rachael 7133336000 process@practiceinsight.net 1 GREENWAY PLZ STE 350 
HOUSTON, TX 77046

Third Party 
Station

 835 Otte, Ashley 9136610298 aotte@librarx.com 8717 W 110TH ST STE 420 
OVERLAND PARK, KS 66210

ZirMed Inc.  270, 271, 276, 277, 835, 837I, 837P Langston, Jim 5027794378 jim.langston@zirmed.com 888 W MARKET ST STE 400 
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

FDS, Inc.  835 Smith, James 8174060753 jsmith@fdsrx.com 2601 SCOTT AVE 
FORT WORTH, TX 76103

Pharmacy 
Providers of 
Oklahoma

 835 Support, eRecon 8775575707 eReconSupport@PPOk.com PO BOX 18204 
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73154

QuadraMed  276, 277, 835, 837I, 837P Brinkmeyer, Patti 8009599120 pbrinkmeyer@healthfusion.com 851 NW 45TH ST STE 310 
KANSAS CITY, MO 64116

RelayHealth, 
division of 
McKesson 
Technologies Inc.

 835, 837I, 837P Support, Insurance 8005278133 dbqtshinsurancesupport@relayhealth.com 301 DATA CT # IADU-DC2 
DUBUQUE, IA 52003

Net-Rx  835 Hill, Lola 8663363879 recrx@net-rx.com 2300 E 3RD LOOP STE 200 
VANCOUVER, WA 98661
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